INTERNATIONALES HERREN TURNIER
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Ergebnisliste

Mannschaft

FC Teugn D
ESC Seltmans D
SSV Pdécking D
SV Fuchstal D
SC Riederau D
EC Sigmertshausen D
ESV Muhltal - Neufelden A
TSV Moorenweis D
EC Haidhausen Miinchen D
ESV Woérthsee D
SV Kottgeisering D
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Note/Diff.

3,092

1,732

1,180

1,160

0,908

1,416

1,200

0,632

0,868

0,611

0,319

Stockpkt.

201 :

168

151

145 :

138 :

177 :

144 .

115

131

102 :

75

65
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182
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167
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Klaus Immekamp
ESV Woérthsee
[Wettbewerbsleiter]

Robert Lehmer
ESV Worthsee
[Schiedsrichter]

Klaus Immekamp
ESV Woérthsee

[Schriftfiihrer]



